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
smart home technology. 7,481SF.
NAOMI & LEAH  323-860-4245X4259

GARDENA  |  $549,900
Large Remodeled 4BD/3BA Home with Master Suite & 
Designer Kitchen
BONNIE GOODPASTURE  (310) 650-4990

CHINO HILLS  |  $648,000
Home is in move in condition, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
2,120 SF (approx.), Built in 1998.
DEE CHOU  (626) 202-3930

CALABASAS  |  $2,850,000
26885ProvenceDr.com Mont Calabasas upgraded 5+6, 
6269sf, home theater, wine cellar, PL, VU
BARBARA & MISSY ALPERT  (310) 801-6619

BRENTWOOD  |  $715,000
11646 Chenault St #30. Open Tues 11-2. Top flr 2+2. 
Light & brt w/grt vus, walk to shops!
TIM TRIGUEIRO  (310) 429-9120

BRENTWOOD  |  $875,000
621 S Barrington Ave #210 | Rare 2BD/2BA condo in 
Brentwood’s coveted Le Provencal bldg.
JESPER INGLIS  (310) 863-3034

BEL AIR  |  $1,399,000
PRICE REDUCED OVER $450,000! 4 adj. parcels totaling 
approx. 22,500+ sq. ft. N. of Sunset
JANINE GERSHON  (310) 804-4607

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $1,495,000
5BD+Bonus+4BA. Apx. 3,719sf. Island kit. 3 car gar, Spa, 
lg yd, on a cul-de-sac.
PAT HELTON  (805) 495-1048

WESTCHESTER  |  $2,549,000
Stunning & spacious estate home, 6 Bd, 5.5 Ba, Pool, 
Spa
BOB WALDRON & JESSICA HEREDIA  (310) 780-0864

VENTURA  |  $1,159,000
Fabulous top of Clearpoint 4+2.5 home! Move in and 
enjoy this awesome ocean view home!
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 648-5051

VENICE  |  $3,895,000
BRAND NEW PRICE! The best of Venice is defined w/this 
luxurious Industrial-Chic residence!
ARAM AFSHAR  (310) 702-0583

TARZANA  |  $1,250,000
Sophisticated and spacious 3+3 on huge lot. Pool & 
Spa, BBQ, Views. www.4272Ellenita.com
WILLMA  & DAVID HASS  (818) 388-4398

STUDIO CITY  |  $1,529,000
Dramatic architectural design in Studio City Hills. 
3BR+3.5BA+media room. 180degree VIEWS!
TAMMY JEROME  (818) 903-5854

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,298,000
Charming English cottage in  Marengo estates, 3 
Bedrooms 1 Bath. www.1921edgewood.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SANTA MONICA  |  $2,450,000
2420 Pearl St | Remodeled 5BD/5BA home with a large 
kitchen, patio, yard and 2-car garage.
ED CARPENTER  (310) 387-5333

SANTA BARBARA  |  $11,500,000
HopeRanchElegance.com A fine example of old world 
charm w/ modern day amenities on 8 acres
LINDA LORENZEN  (805) 886-1842

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES  |  $315,000
1BD/1BA Condo | Spacious Floor Plan | Large Bedroom 
| Updated Bathroom | Large Balcony
RICHARD ELDRED  (310) 503-2519

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,949,000
Luxurious, bright, large & open 4 bd/4 ba home + flex 
room in Everly, Phase 2 Playa Vista.
JENNIFER PETSU  (310) 945-6365

PASADENA  |  $1,795,000
This contemporary style home offers 5 BD/5 BA &more! 
See more http://www.1581oldhroad.com/
DARRELL DONE  (626) 844-2255
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TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 497-5832  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
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